
 

 

 

Network Strategy & Contracting Department 

Contact Directory 

Email: Provider.Network@AZPriorityCare.com 

Fax: 480-499-8729 

 

Name Title Phone Email 
Marie Cremisino Director, Network Strategy & Contracting 480-499-8700 Ext. 8247 Marie.Cremisino@AZPriorityCare.com 

Ann Peacock Manager, Network Strategy & 
Contracting 

480-499-8700 Ext. 8248 Ann.Peacock@AZPriorityCare.com 

Lillian Petroni Manager, Network Strategy & 
Contracting 

480-499-8700 Ext. 8243 Lillian.Petroni@AZPriorityCare.com 

Sherri Bradford Network Strategy & Contracting Lead 480-499-8700 Ext. 8249 Sherri.Bradford@AZPriorityCare.com 
Angela Gonzalez Provider Data Management Coordinator 480-499-8700 Ext. 8541 Angela.Gonzalez@AZPriorityCare.com 

Shadonna Sanders Network Management Coordinator 480-499-8700 Ext. 8242 Shadonna.Sanders@AZPriorityCare.com 
Pennie Castle Network Management Coordinator 480-499-8700 Ext. 8294 Pennie.Castle@AZPriorityCare.com 
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